
BLOCK 5 LOT 1   R583926
IN OR 699 PG 1194
NASSAU PLANTATIONS UNR

MILTON MICHELLE ANNETTE
54414 HERON ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

10-1N-25-2880-0005-0010

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8025.00

07/28/2022 KBA 0.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
6

17,018
1,125
35,000
53,143
29,061
24,082

HX HB 24,082
0

53,143
0

48,137

0699/1194 3/03/1994 WD U V 12 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENKINS NANCY

MILTON MICHELLE ANN

0697/0352 1/26/1994 WD U V 10 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OSBOURNE GEORGE D SR

JENKINS NANCY
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1995HX Base Yr

54414 HERON RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 974 89.6000 58.24 56,726 1983 1983 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 1995 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 16,144

UOP 200 25 50 874

1,124 974 17,018

BAS=[YR=1993] W66 S14 E34 UOP=[YR=2002]  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E32
N14$ .

BAS
1993

66

14

34

32

14

UOP
2002

10

20

10

20

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 7 10 70.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1983 1983 3 20 140

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 6 8 48.00 SF 19.50 19.50 100 1986 1986 3 20 187

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1999 1999 3 20 386

5 0350 CARPORT WD 0 100 15 16 240.00 SF 8.58 8.58 100 1999 1999 3 20 412

1,125

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


